
SKEET WOMEN

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 1264 22 24 25 0 0BELIKOVA, Marina RUSW 71 14+3 14

2 1339 22 24 25 0 0BARTEKOVA, Danka SVKW 71 16 12

3 1247 23 24 25 0 0JARMOLINSKA, Aleksandra POLW 72 13 16

4 1310 23 24 24 0 0SHAKIROVA, Albina RUSW 71 14+2 12

5 1293 24 24 23 0 0KRAKHMALEVA, Anastasiia RUSW 71 12

6 1052 24 24 24 0 0NICOLAOU, Constantina CYPW 72 10

7 1380 25 22 23 0 0JAKOB, Katharina USAW 70

8 1193 23 23 23 0 0WENZEL, Christine GERW 69

9 1257 23 24 22 0 0VINOGRADOVA, Natalia RUSW 69

10 1003 24 24 21 0 0GIL, Melisa ARGW 69

11 1118 24 23 21 0 0LEYON, Pascale FRAW 68

12 1015 25 22 21 0 0ANDREOU, Panagiota CYPW 68

13 1292 19 24 24 0 0KONOVALOVA, Nadezhda RUSW 67

14 1106 21 22 24 0 0ANASTASSIOU, Lucie FRAW 67

15 1183 20 24 23 0 0HAUFF, Vanessa GERW 67

16 1074 23 21 23 0 0JAHODOVA, Libuse CZEW 67

17 1275 20 23 23 0 0FIRSOVA, Olga RUSW 66

18 1007 21 24 21 0 0CROVETTO, Francisca CHIW 66

19 1350 21 22 22 0 0LUNDQVIST, Therese SWEW 65

20 1194 21 21 22 0 0WIESLHUBER, Katrin GERW 64

21 1295 24 18 22 0 0KVARTALOVA, Landysh RUSW 64

22 1206 21 23 20 0 0SAKELLAROPOULOU, Myrto GREW 64

23 1069 23 22 19 0 0THEOFANOUS, Louiza CYPW 64

24 1301 22 19 22 0 0MELESHCHENKO, Maria RUSW 63

25 1117 21 21 21 0 0LEJEUNE, Marine FRAW 63

26 1115 23 19 21 0 0GIRARDET, Veronique FRAW 63

27 1241 21 22 19 0 0TIPPLE, Chloe NZLW 62

28 1289 20 22 19 0 0KHOLKINA, Vicroriia RUSW 61

29 1140 20 18 22 0 0HUMPHREYS, Victoria GBRW 60
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30 1252 19 22 19 0 0SZAMREJ, Natalia POLW 60

31 1168 20 21 19 0 0PANAS, Natalia GEOW 60

32 1214 19 21 19 0 0PONGRATZ, Bianka HUNW 59

33 1186 22 18 19 0 0LARSSON, Victoria SWEW 59

34 1143 17 20 21 0 0LE GRELLE, Pinky GBRW 58

35 1109 21 18 18 0 0BOISSERIE, Cassandra FRAW 57

36 1086 20 19 17 0 0HAMALAINEN, Heidi FINW 56

37 1334 11 17 19 0 0CRUICKSHANK, Miao SCOW 47

38 1243 0 0 0 0 0BORDA OLAECHEA, Daniella PERW DNS

38 1127 0 0 0 0 0BRUCE, Sian GBRW DNS

38 1088 0 0 0 0 0HEINONEN, Marjut FINW DNS

38 1324 0 0 0 0 0VETOSH, Irina RUSW DNS
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SKEET WOMEN

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 RUSSIA 66 72 71 0 0RUS 209

23 24 24 0 0SHAKIROVA, Albina RUS 71

24 24 23 0 0KRAKHMALEVA, Anastasiia RUS 71

19 24 24 0 0KONOVALOVA, Nadezhda RUS 67

2 CYPRUS 72 68 64 0 0CYP 204

24 24 24 0 0NICOLAOU, Constantina CYP 72

25 22 21 0 0ANDREOU, Panagiota CYP 68

23 22 19 0 0THEOFANOUS, Louiza CYP 64

3 FRANCE 66 66 66 0 0FRA 198

24 23 21 0 0LEYON, Pascale FRA 68

21 22 24 0 0ANASTASSIOU, Lucie FRA 67

21 21 21 0 0LEJEUNE, Marine FRA 63

4 RUSSIA 60 65 66 0 0RU1 191

21 23 22 0 0GEVORKIAN, Margarita RU1 66

22 19 24 0 0SHAKIROVA, Regina RU1 65

17 23 20 0 0FAZYLZYANOVA, Alina RU1 60

5 POLAND 59 65 65 0 0POL 189

23 24 25 0 0JARMOLINSKA, Aleksandra POL 72

19 22 19 0 0SZAMREJ, Natalia POL 60

17 19 21 0 0SZYMANKIEWICZ, Inez POL 57
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SKEET WOMEN

The Cyprus Grand Prix 2016
Nicosia - Cyprus

1 1280 21 23 22 0 0GEVORKIAN, Margarita RU1WJ 66

2 1311 22 19 24 0 0SHAKIROVA, Regina RU1WJ 65+4

3 1308 22 22 21 0 0RYABUKHA, Sandra RUSWJ 65+2

4 1199 21 22 21 0 0KEFALIDOU, Artemis GREWJ 64

5 1274 17 23 20 0 0FAZYLZYANOVA, Alina RU1WJ 60

6 1108 23 20 16 0 0BATTAULT, Noemie FRAWJ 59

7 1253 17 19 21 0 0SZYMANKIEWICZ, Inez POLWJ 57

8 1198 15 21 19 0 0KATZOURAKI, Emmanouela GREWJ 55
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